aas.tech GmbH & Co. KG
Gutenbergring 53 - 22848 Norderstedt - Germany
Tel. +49 40 8836 42 200 – E-Mail sales@aastech.de
PIG 020702 EN 2023-03-06 Audio Switch Matrix ASM Series Page 1 of 6
Product Information
Audio Switch Matrix
ASM Series
The Audio Switch Matrix ASM series is designed for integration into systems in which signal sources are to be

Pos. Description
1 Audio Switch Matrix
ASM … (type designation depends on configuration)
2 Accessory Set
ZS 69
3 USB stick with product documentation in pdf format
Accessories
Type Designation Part No. Description
ZS 69 0028.3769.00 Accessory set for use with ASM series
consisting of
- 2 ea. Fuse 6.3 AT/250V/T, Part No. E.0248
- 4 ea. Philips head screw M6x14, Part No. G.0008
- 1 ea. ICE power cable, Part No.KA.0171
Variants and Order Information
Type Designation
Part Number
NSN
Description
ASM 24/24/4/A 0050.1100.00 Serial remote-control interface
Front panel RAL 7035
ASM 24/24/4/B 0050.1300.00 Network LAN remote-control interface
Front panel RAL 7035
ASM 24/24/4/Pantone 429C 0050.1200.00
5820-12-386-9676
Serial remote-control interface
Front panel Pantone 429C
Options
Option Description
Colour of Front Panel
ASM 24/24/4/RAL….
RAL …. colour code to be specified by customer
aas.tech GmbH & Co. KG
Gutenbergring 53 - 22848 Norderstedt - Germany
Tel. +49 40 8836 42 200 – E-Mail sales@aastech.de
PIG 020702 EN 2023-03-06 Audio Switch Matrix ASM Series Page 6 of 6
Spare Parts
Designation Type Part No. Remark